
205 Augusta Avenue   |   Toronto, Ontario   |   M5T-2L4     |   Canada   
info@kidicarus.ca   |   416 977-7236   |   www.kidicarus.ca

ORDER FORM

No.     	  SKU #		           NAME / DESCRIPTION					      QTY		  UNIT $		  TOTAL

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

  7

  8

  9

  10

  11

  12

  13

  14

												            HST (13%)

TOTAL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Note: Shipping costs will be added to your order once your order has been received.

Special instructions or notes:				                                  Signature 

Company  

PO #  

Contact    

E-mail 

Phone

Best way to reach you   Phone   / e-mail

Requested delivery date: 

Billing Address

Shipping (if different)

Payment:  Credit    /   Check 

Credit card type:  Visa    /   Mastercard

CC#

Name on Card: 

Exp:                                    CCV:


